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TRANSITION FROM [PCO] TO [OCK]

GMT
06:00-06:10

06:10-06:40
06:40-07:30
07:30-07:45

07:30-09:00

09:00-10:30
09:40-11:10
10:30-10:45
11:10-12:10
11:10-12:40
12:10-12:15
12:50-13:20
13:30-14:30
14:30-15:30
15:30-15:35
15:35-16:35
16:35-17:05
16:35-17:35
17:05-18:05
17:35-17:50
17:50-18:05
18:05-18:20
18:20-18:35
18:20-18:50
18:35-18:40
18:40-18:45
19:30-20:00
20:00-20:30
20:30-21:30
21:30-06:00

Task List

CREW

FE-1
CDR

FE-1
CDR
FE-1
CDR
FE-1

FE-1
CDR
FE-1
CDR
FE-1
FE-1
CDR

FE-1

CDR

ACTIVITY

Morning inspection. Inspection of DC1 Power Panel (6BI) Circuit Breaker
[A3C] and fuses in DC1 Fuse Boxes BIM-30, BIM-36

Post-sleep
BREAKFAST
DCS battery charging

Starboard cabin window shutter R&R. Tagup with specialists as necessary
(S-band)

Shuttle hardware prepack

Physical Exercise (TVIS)

Earth photography

Physical Exercise (RED)

Physical Exercise (TVIS), day 1

DCS battery replacement

Weekly Planning Conference (S-band)

LUNCH

Relocation of equipment for disposal stowed in US Airlock
DCS battery replacement

Shuttle hardware prepack

COX maintenance

Filling CWC from Lab Condensate Tank
Physical Exercise (VELO + Force Loader /Cycle 1), day 1
Questionnaire - journal entry

Evening work prep

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

Evening work prep

Evening work prep

DCS battery stowage

Transferring TVIS, RED, and HRM data to MEC
DINNER

Daily Food Prep

Pre-sleep

SLEEP

Re-installing Laptop RSE1 s/w from DVD
STATOKONIA. APT temperature check

Note: See OSTP for references to US activities.
End of Radiogram



