TRANSITION FROM [PCO] TO [OCK]

GMT	CREW	ACTIVITY
06:00-06:10		Morning inspection. Inspection of DC1 Power Panel (БВП) Circuit Breaker [A3C] and fuses in DC1 Fuse Boxes БПП-30, БПП-36
06:10-06:40		Post-sleep
06:40-07:30		BREAKFAST
07:30-07:45	FE-1	DCS battery charging
07:30-09:00	CDR	Starboard cabin window shutter R&R. Tagup with specialists as necessary (S-band)
09:00-10:30		Shuttle hardware prepack
09:40-11:10	FE-1	Physical Exercise (TVIS)
10:30-10:45	CDR	Earth photography
11:10-12:10	FE-1	Physical Exercise (RED)
11:10-12:40	CDR	Physical Exercise (TVIS), day 1
12:10-12:15	FE-1	DCS battery replacement
12:50-13:20		Weekly Planning Conference (S-band)
13:30-14:30		LUNCH
14:30-15:30		Relocation of equipment for disposal stowed in US Airlock
15:30-15:35	FE-1	DCS battery replacement
15:35-16:35		Shuttle hardware prepack
16:35-17:05	CDR	СОЖ maintenance
16:35-17:35	FE-1	Filling CWC from Lab Condensate Tank
17:05-18:05	CDR	Physical Exercise (VELO + Force Loader /Cycle 1), day 1
17:35-17:50	FE-1	Questionnaire - journal entry
17:50-18:05		Evening work prep
18:05-18:20		Daily Planning Conference (S-band)
18:20-18:35	FE-1	Evening work prep
18:20-18:50	CDR	Evening work prep
18:35-18:40	FE-1	DCS battery stowage
18:40-18:45		Transferring TVIS, RED, and HRM data to MEC
19:30-20:00		DINNER
20:00-20:30		Daily Food Prep
20:30-21:30	-	Pre-sleep
21:30-06:00		SLEEP
Task List	CDR	Re-installing Laptop RSE1 s/w from DVD
		STATOKONIA. APT temperature check

Note: See OSTP for references to US activities. End of Radiogram